
2020 AIRPORT ADVISORY BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 Revised Due to COVID-19 (Until Further Notice)

Airport Advisory Board (AAB) meetings are open to the public.  Monthly 
meetings are held on the second Monday of each month at 7:00pm via Zoom. 
Invitation link will be posted on the airport website a week in advance of 
meeting date 

The 2020 Meetings are: 

Monday, January 13, 2020, 7:00pm 
Monday, February 10, 2020, 7:00pm 
Monday, March 9, 2020, 7:00pm 
Monday, April 13, 2020, 7:00pm 
Monday, May 11, 2020, 5:30pm - Virtual/Zoom 
Monday, June 8, 2020, 5:30pm - Virtual/Zoom 
Monday, July 13, 2020, 5:30pm - Virtual/Zoom
Monday, August 10, 2020, 5:30pm - Virtual/Zoom 
Monday, September 14, 2020, 5:30pm - Virtual/Zoom 
Monday, October 12, 2020, 5:30pm - Virtual/Zoom  
Tuesday, November 9, 2020, 5:30pm - Virtual/Zoom
Monday, December 14, 2020, 5:30pm - Virtual/Zoom


